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1 85 MOUCHOS IOANNIS Finish 21097 1:19:10 1:18:53 M GRE FLOTEAM TRAINING 40-49 1 1 1
2 78 Marinov Dimitar Finish 21097 1:21:56 1:21:37 M BUL DECATHLON 

BULGARIA
40-49 2 2 1

3 24 Chotov Krasimir Finish 21097 1:22:19 1:21:58 M BUL STARI MUTSUNI 50-59 1 3 1
4 86 MOURATIDIS FOTIS Finish 21097 1:23:10 1:22:48 M GRE 40-49 3 4 1
5 136 Tsiklis Dimosthenis Finish 21097 1:23:56 1:23:35 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ
<=39 1 5 1

6 72 LEOU GIORGOS Finish 21097 1:24:09 1:23:49 M GRE SCIENCETRAINING.GR 40-49 4 6 1
7 76 MARGARITIDIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:24:35 1:24:13 M GRE STAVRIANIDIS 

TRAINNING
50-59 2 7 1

8 178 SPANOUDIS SAVVAS Finish 21097 1:27:03 1:26:42 M GRE I RUN 40-49 5 8 1
9 35 EVAGGELIDIS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 1:27:04 1:26:43 M GRE INTERVAL RUNNING 

TEAM
<=39 2 9 1

10 65 Kostikidis Christos Finish 21097 1:27:35 1:27:12 M GRE PHYSIQUEAXD 40-49 6 10 1
11 7 APOSTOLAKOUDIS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 1:28:37 1:28:16 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ
40-49 7 11 2

12 100 VALLIANOS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:28:47 1:28:26 M GRE INTERVAL RUNNING 
TEAM

40-49 8 12 2

13 57 KATSANTOURAS FILIPPOS Finish 21097 1:29:09 1:28:48 M GRE LEMNOS RUNNERS <=39 3 13 1
14 183 Todorov Ivan Finish 21097 1:29:39 1:29:18 M BUL <=39 4 14 2
15 137 TSINAS VASILIS Finish 21097 1:30:19 1:29:58 M GRE SCIENCETRAINING.GR 50-59 3 15 2
16 167 Kavouras Xristos Finish 21097 1:30:29 1:30:07 M GRE SOUFLI SILK 

RUNNERS
40-49 9 16 1

17 14 Bos Özcan Finish 21097 1:31:53 1:31:33 M TUR 40-49 10 17 3
18 154 Chakarov Angel Finish 21097 1:32:24 1:32:03 M BUL <=39 5 18 4
19 55 Karamanidis Dimitrios Panagiotis Finish 21097 1:33:15 1:32:53 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ
<=39 6 19 3

20 199 DOSIDIS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 1:33:35 1:33:09 M GRE 40-49 11 20 5
21 193 GIANNAKAKIS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:34:29 1:34:03 M GRE 40-49 12 21 6
22 206 SURNAME NAME Finish 21097 1:34:59 1:34:36 M GRE 60+ 1 22 7
23 83 MIRMILIAGKOS STILIANOS Finish 21097 1:35:22 1:35:00 M GRE <=39 7 23 8
24 170 LATAS VASILEIOS Finish 21097 1:36:56 1:36:30 M GRE ΛΥΚΟΙ RUNNING TEAM 40-49 13 24 1
25 99 PANTAZOPOULOS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 1:37:50 1:37:24 M GRE <=39 8 25 9
26 145 VOGAS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:37:56 1:37:35 M GRE 40-49 14 26 10
27 144 VAXLAS ALEXANDROS Finish 21097 1:38:19 1:37:55 M GRE ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ <=39 9 27 1
28 16 bouroulitis george Finish 21097 1:38:53 1:38:28 M GRE 40-49 15 28 11
29 179 Spathopoulos Diogenis Finish 21097 1:38:58 1:38:32 M GRE ΣΚΑΚΙ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
50-59 4 29 1

30 11 BARTZOKAS GIORGOS Finish 21097 1:38:59 1:38:36 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ

40-49 16 30 4

31 23 CHAVOUZOUDIS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 1:39:52 1:39:28 M GRE ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΌΜΟΙ 
ΣΕΡΡΏΝ

<=39 10 31 1

32 132 TERZENIDIS GIANNIS Finish 21097 1:40:04 1:39:38 M GRE ΛΥΚΟΙ RUNNING TEAM 40-49 17 32 2
33 91 NOMIKOS SAVVAS Finish 21097 1:40:32 1:40:04 M GRE <=39 11 33 12
34 84 MOATSOS PETROS Finish 21097 1:41:19 1:40:54 M GRE <=39 12 34 13
35 109 Petrov Veselin Finish 21097 1:41:48 1:41:23 M BUL <=39 13 35 14
36 153 Bountzouklis Athanasios Finish 21097 1:41:57 1:41:29 M GRE <=39 14 36 15
37 174 Psilloudis Giorgos Finish 21097 1:43:23 1:42:53 M GRE <=39 15 37 16
38 2 AITIDIS STEFANOS Finish 21097 1:43:48 1:43:26 M GRE --- <=39 16 38 1
39 34 Emin Emin Finish 21097 1:43:48 1:43:22 M BUL 40-49 18 39 17
40 188 Zafeiridis Konstantinos Finish 21097 1:43:59 1:43:23 M GRE SAMOTHRACE 

RUNNERS
<=39 17 40 1

41 122 SITARENIOS NIKOLAOS Finish 21097 1:44:05 1:43:42 M GRE CHIOSRUNNING 50-59 5 41 1
42 112 PLAKIDIS PAVLOS Finish 21097 1:44:14 1:43:52 M GRE OSB ENDURANCE 

TEAM
<=39 18 42 1

43 52 KAINTATZIS PANAGIOTIS Finish 21097 1:44:32 1:44:10 M GRE <=39 19 43 18
44 96 PANAGIOTIDOU LIZA Finish 21097 1:44:33 1:44:02 F GRE 40-49 1 1 19
45 41 GIOTI EIRINI Finish 21097 1:44:34 1:44:03 F GRE --- 50-59 1 2 2
46 164 Karakis Giorgos Finish 21097 1:44:37 1:44:05 M GRE RODOPI RUNNERS 40-49 19 44 1
47 21 CHATZIPEMOU KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 1:44:38 1:44:13 M GRE 60+ 2 45 20
48 46 GKOUTAKIS GIORGOS RAFAIL Finish 21097 1:44:52 1:44:26 M GRE --- <=39 20 46 3
49 31 DOMNIDIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:45:07 1:44:48 M GRE <=39 21 47 21
50 149 ZLATINOUDIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 1:45:09 1:44:46 M GRE ΘΥΕΛΛΑ ΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΙΟΥ 40-49 20 48 1
51 71 Laskarelis Nikolaos-Marios Finish 21097 1:45:23 1:44:58 M GRE 60+ 3 49 22
52 201 PAGALIDIS STELIOS Finish 21097 1:45:24 1:44:55 M GRE <=39 22 50 23
53 95 PAGONAS ILIAS Finish 21097 1:46:08 1:45:45 M GRE 50-59 6 51 24
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54 63 KISSOUDIS DOULIS Finish 21097 1:46:50 1:46:28 M GRE 40-49 21 52 25
55 150 ZOUZOULAS CHARIS Finish 21097 1:47:14 1:46:50 M GRE CHIOSRUNNING 50-59 7 53 2
56 184 Tsaknis Giannis Finish 21097 1:47:16 1:46:41 M GRE <=39 23 54 26
57 64 KOITSIDIS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:47:30 1:46:56 M GRE 40-49 22 55 27
58 156 DESPOS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 1:47:37 1:47:07 M GRE ΠΟΔ ΝΕΑΣ ΖΙΧΝΗΣ 40-49 23 56 1
59 97 PANOPOULOS ANDREAS Finish 21097 1:47:42 1:47:15 M GRE --- 40-49 24 57 4
60 128 STERGIOU KONSTANTIA Finish 21097 1:47:46 1:47:25 F GRE ΒΕΤΕΡΑΝΟΙ ΣΤΙΒΟΥ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
50-59 2 3 1

61 173 MARKOU KYRIAKOS Finish 21097 1:47:51 1:47:26 M GRE 40-49 25 58 28
62 68 KYPARISSIS NIKOLAOS Finish 21097 1:48:20 1:47:51 M GRE DECATHLON 

BULGARIA
40-49 26 59 2

63 37 GEORGIADOU KONSTANTINA Finish 21097 1:48:39 1:48:14 F GRE <=39 1 4 29
64 105 Patelis Vaggelis Finish 21097 1:48:47 1:48:19 M GRE SOUFLI SILK 

RUNNERS
<=39 24 60 2

65 66 KOTSANIS NIKOLAOS Finish 21097 1:49:47 1:49:20 M GRE SOUFLI SILK 
RUNNERS

<=39 25 61 3

66 142 TSOULOUVIS THEODOROS Finish 21097 1:49:47 1:49:19 M GRE SOUFLI SILK 
RUNNERS

<=39 26 62 4

67 4 AMAXOPOULOS ANDREAS Finish 21097 1:50:31 1:50:00 M GRE 40-49 27 63 30
68 73 LOPOUTIS MICHALIS Finish 21097 1:50:32 1:49:59 M GRE 40-49 28 64 31
69 33 Dzhambazov Stefan Finish 21097 1:50:33 1:50:02 M BUL 50-59 8 65 32
70 15 Bouris Apostolis Finish 21097 1:50:38 1:50:09 M GRE --- 50-59 9 66 5
71 45 GKOUNTIDIS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 1:50:41 1:50:17 M GRE <=39 27 67 33
72 180 Steiros Giorgos Finish 21097 1:50:51 1:50:27 M GRE --- <=39 28 68 6
73 9 BAKAROS LAMBROS Finish 21097 1:50:53 1:50:26 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ
<=39 29 69 5

74 36 GARGANI VASILIKI Finish 21097 1:50:56 1:50:25 F GRE RODOPI RUNNERS 40-49 2 5 2
75 18 CHANOS VASILIS Finish 21097 1:51:01 1:50:35 M GRE ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 60+ 4 70 1
76 69 KYRIAKIDOU ILIANA Finish 21097 1:51:02 1:50:32 F GRE 40-49 3 6 34
77 135 TOPALIDIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:51:13 1:50:50 M GRE <=39 30 71 35
78 5 ANDREADIS ALEXANDROS Finish 21097 1:51:26 1:50:59 M GRE <=39 31 72 36
79 89 NERANTZAKI ATHANASIA Finish 21097 1:51:29 1:51:04 F GRE <=39 2 7 37
80 139 TSITSINIADIS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:51:46 1:51:14 M GRE 50-59 10 73 38
81 138 TSITSIMAKAS ANDREAS Finish 21097 1:51:59 1:51:33 M GRE INTERVAL RUNNING 

TEAM
<=39 32 74 3

82 107 PETKIDIS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 1:52:23 1:51:52 M GRE 40-49 29 75 39
83 181 Tampaki Ioanna Finish 21097 1:52:57 1:52:21 F GRE <=39 3 8 40
84 29 DELIDIS EFSTRATIOS Finish 21097 1:53:14 1:52:49 M GRE <=39 33 76 41
85 163 Ivanov Petar Finish 21097 1:53:18 1:52:47 M BUL 40-49 30 77 42
86 92 NTZARAGIAN ARKADIOS Finish 21097 1:54:16 1:53:44 M GRE 40-49 31 78 43
87 116 ROIDOS IOANNIS Finish 21097 1:54:18 1:53:45 M GRE RODOPI RUNNERS 50-59 11 79 3
88 182 THODIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:54:24 1:53:56 M GRE ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ <=39 34 80 1
89 171 Makris Sotiris Finish 21097 1:54:24 1:53:49 M GRE --- 50-59 12 81 7
90 118 ROUFOS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 1:54:27 1:53:52 M GRE <=39 35 82 44
91 205 PAPADOPOULOS KONTANTINOS Finish 21097 1:54:47 1:54:11 M GRE 40-49 32 83 45
92 115 RAPTIDOU MARIA Finish 21097 1:54:58 1:54:30 F GRE ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM 50-59 3 9 1
93 124 SOFOTASIOS ILIAS Finish 21097 1:55:20 1:54:48 M GRE 40-49 33 84 46
94 166 KAVELIDIS IOANNIS Finish 21097 1:55:24 1:54:53 M GRE --- 50-59 13 85 8
95 77 MARINIS PETROS Finish 21097 1:55:25 1:54:56 M GRE DROMEAS THRACE 40-49 34 86 1
96 204 GEORGIADIS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:55:42 1:55:14 M GRE 40-49 35 87 47
97 22 CHATZIVASILEIOU MARIOS Finish 21097 1:56:10 1:55:33 M GRE 40-49 36 88 48
98 192 KOUVELOGLOU ALEXANDROS Finish 21097 1:56:12 1:55:33 M GRE 40-49 37 89 49
99 191 GOUSTOUDIS APOSTOLOS Finish 21097 1:56:15 1:55:49 M GRE CLAIN MAIN 40-49 38 90 1
100 32 Drakidis Fillis Finish 21097 1:56:15 1:55:50 M GRE INTERVAL RUNNING 

TEAM/ORESTIADA 
RUNNING TEAM

50-59 14 91 1

101 129 STERPI GEORGIA Finish 21097 1:56:16 1:55:48 F GRE <=39 4 10 50
102 159 Georgalas Angelos Finish 21097 1:56:17 1:55:46 M GRE 40-49 39 92 51
103 53 KALEDERIDIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:56:44 1:56:07 M GRE 40-49 40 93 52
104 187 Xanis Dimitris Finish 21097 1:57:12 1:56:39 M GRE GKLITSA RUNNERS <=39 36 94 1
105 88 NEAMONITI CHRISOULA Finish 21097 1:57:24 1:57:01 F GRE CHIOSRUNNING 50-59 4 11 3
106 44 GKOULIAMTZIS PANAGIOTIS Finish 21097 1:57:52 1:57:25 M GRE ΣΕΒΑΣ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
60+ 5 95 1

107 110 PIPOGLOU IOANNIS Finish 21097 1:58:08 1:57:40 M GRE ΣΎΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΈΩΝ 
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΆΔΑΣ

40-49 41 96 6
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108 47 GRIGORIADIS GIORGOS Finish 21097 1:58:24 1:57:50 M GRE 40-49 42 97 53
109 196 HATNAKIS ATHANASIOS Finish 21097 1:58:25 1:58:00 M GRE 40-49 43 98 54
110 197 KALLITSARIS IOANNIS Finish 21097 1:58:28 1:58:01 M GRE 40-49 44 99 55
111 13 BIRINTZIS EVAGELOS Finish 21097 1:58:30 1:58:01 M GRE <=39 37 100 56
112 39 GIAPITZOGLOU CHRISTOS Finish 21097 1:59:03 1:58:40 M GRE <=39 38 101 57
113 62 KESSATIS TRIANTAFYLLOS Finish 21097 1:59:08 1:58:44 M GRE <=39 39 102 58
114 119 SFELINIOTIS DIMITRIS Finish 21097 1:59:41 1:59:18 M GRE <=39 40 103 59
115 38 Georgiev Georgi Finish 21097 2:00:12 1:59:47 M BUL 60+ 6 104 60
116 51 Ismail Yuksel Finish 21097 2:00:14 1:59:46 M BUL <=39 41 105 61
117 40 GIDARIS GIORGOS Finish 21097 2:00:14 1:59:50 M GRE ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΌΜΟΙ 

ΣΕΡΡΏΝ
<=39 42 106 2

118 195 PISTOLAS EVANGELOS Finish 21097 2:00:14 1:59:50 M GRE <=39 43 107 62
119 169 KYRIAKIDIS PETROS Finish 21097 2:00:23 1:59:54 M GRE ΦΡΙ ΡΑΝΕΡΣ <=39 44 108 1
120 186 Vunov Petar Finish 21097 2:01:19 2:00:46 M BUL ATLETIK 40-49 45 109 1
121 133 THEODORIDIS CHRISTOS-EVLIDIS Finish 21097 2:02:24 2:01:51 M GRE 50-59 15 110 63
122 25 CHRISTOFORIDIS GIANNIS Finish 21097 2:02:51 2:02:20 M GRE DROMEAS THRACE <=39 45 111 2
123 70 LAGIOS THAKIS Finish 21097 2:03:03 2:02:42 M GRE 60+ 7 112 64
124 140 TSOMPANIDIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 2:03:26 2:02:52 M GRE GKLITSA RUNNERS <=39 46 113 2
125 50 Iordanou Dimitris Finish 21097 2:03:28 2:02:54 M GRE <=39 47 114 65
126 177 Sourmaidis Anestis Finish 21097 2:04:06 2:03:27 M GRE --- <=39 48 115 9
127 162 Gkougkoustamou Anastasia Finish 21097 2:04:08 2:03:29 F GRE --- <=39 5 12 10
128 20 CHATZA DOMNA Finish 21097 2:04:10 2:03:44 F GRE <=39 6 13 66
129 75 MANTZAKIS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 2:04:14 2:03:38 M GRE <=39 49 116 67
130 10 BARR Bryan Finish 21097 2:04:18 2:03:39 M USA 50-59 16 117 68
131 8 athanasiou sarantis Finish 21097 2:04:34 2:04:05 M GRE IRAKLIS RUNNING 

TEAM
40-49 46 118 1

132 161 GKLARAS EVANGELOS Finish 21097 2:04:54 2:04:15 M GRE 40-49 47 119 69
133 158 Foulidis Christos Finish 21097 2:05:40 2:05:04 M GRE 40-49 48 120 70
134 6 ANTHOPOULOS PETROS Finish 21097 2:05:42 2:05:07 M GRE ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΠΑΡΚΟΥ 

ΕΓΝΑΤΙΑ
50-59 17 121 1

135 1 AITATOGLOU CHRISTOS Finish 21097 2:05:42 2:05:09 M GRE ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ 50-59 18 122 2
136 146 ZAFIRELIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 2:05:43 2:05:07 M GRE 50-59 19 123 71
137 101 PAPAGEORGIOU LAMPROS Finish 21097 2:05:43 2:05:10 M GRE ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΠΑΡΚΟΥ 

ΕΓΝΑΤΙΑ
40-49 49 124 2

138 125 SPANIDIS ANESTIS Finish 21097 2:05:43 2:05:09 M GRE 50-59 20 125 72
139 155 Chatzitheodorou Kyriakos Finish 21097 2:06:06 2:05:41 M GRE XANTHI RUNNERS 40-49 50 126 1
140 54 KALOGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 2:06:08 2:05:37 M GRE OSB ENDURANCE 

TEAM
50-59 21 127 2

141 81 MICHALIDIS PETROS Finish 21097 2:07:31 2:07:01 M GRE DROMEAS THRACE 60+ 8 128 3
142 157 Florokapis Konstantinos Finish 21097 2:07:33 2:06:59 M GRE GKLITSA RUNNERS <=39 50 129 3
143 49 IOANNIDIS IOANNIS Finish 21097 2:07:51 2:07:13 M GRE <=39 51 130 73
144 42 GKARELIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 2:07:55 2:07:23 M GRE DROMEAS THRACE <=39 52 131 4
145 113 POULCHARIDIS TRYFON Finish 21097 2:08:01 2:07:32 M GRE <=39 53 132 74
146 190 GIALAMIDOU SASA Finish 21097 2:08:24 2:07:57 F GRE ΒΕΤΕΡΑΝΟΙ ΣΤΙΒΟΥ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
60+ 1 14 2

147 134 TIOTIAS EVANGELOS Finish 21097 2:08:27 2:08:00 M GRE ΛΥΚΟΙ RUNNING TEAM 50-59 22 133 3
148 165 Katsimas Christodoulos Finish 21097 2:08:43 2:08:13 M GRE 50-59 23 134 75
149 111 PITIAKOUDIS CHARALAMPOS Finish 21097 2:10:20 2:09:49 M GRE <=39 54 135 76
150 58 KATSIAKOUDIS PASCHALIS 

ANGELOS
Finish 21097 2:10:20 2:09:44 M GRE <=39 55 136 77

151 106 PAZARLIOTIS STELIOS Finish 21097 2:10:47 2:10:22 M GRE ΦΡΙ ΡΑΝΕΡΣ <=39 56 137 2
152 80 Merdzhanov Milko Finish 21097 2:11:40 2:11:03 M BUL 40-49 51 138 78
153 94 Ozyilmaz Yervant Finish 21097 2:11:43 2:11:04 M TUR BEŞIKTAŞ 60+ 9 139 1
154 59 KATSOULIS IOANNIS Finish 21097 2:12:18 2:11:41 M GRE 50-59 24 140 79
155 194 KESKESIADIS PANTELIS Finish 21097 2:12:51 2:12:27 M GRE <=39 57 141 80
156 87 MPINTIKOUDIS CHRISTOS Finish 21097 2:13:27 2:12:50 M GRE ΚΑΜΙΑ 40-49 52 142 1
157 198 TSAVDARIS THEODOROS Finish 21097 2:14:03 2:13:27 M GRE 40-49 53 143 81
158 90 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS Finish 21097 2:15:38 2:15:09 M GRE ELEFTHEROUPOLI 

RUNNERS
<=39 58 144 1

159 141 TSOUCHLI AIKATERINI Finish 21097 2:15:50 2:15:25 F GRE CHIOSRUNNING 40-49 4 15 4
160 202 PAPADOPOULOS STEFANOS Finish 21097 2:16:40 2:16:04 M GRE <=39 59 145 82
161 200 LAMPAKIS SAVVAS Finish 21097 2:16:40 2:16:06 M GRE <=39 60 146 83
162 30 DELIGIANNIS VASILIS Finish 21097 2:16:55 2:16:28 M GRE 50-59 25 147 84
163 151 ALEXANDRIDOU SOTIRIA Finish 21097 2:17:02 2:16:22 F GRE <=39 7 16 85
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164 176 SKARLATOU MARIA Finish 21097 2:17:03 2:16:22 F GRE <=39 8 17 86
165 12 BAXEVANIDIS VASILEIOS Finish 21097 2:17:03 2:16:26 M GRE <=39 61 148 87
166 121 SISMANIDIS IRAKLIS Finish 21097 2:17:09 2:16:37 M GRE 40-49 54 149 88
167 98 PANTAZI TOULA Finish 21097 2:18:21 2:17:59 F GRE ΦΡΙ ΡΑΝΕΡΣ 60+ 2 18 3
168 143 tyrbakis alexandros Finish 21097 2:18:42 2:18:15 M GRE --- <=39 62 150 11
169 117 ROUFOS DIMITRIOS Finish 21097 2:19:47 2:19:10 M GRE <=39 63 151 89
170 120 SGANTZOS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 2:22:12 2:21:46 M GRE <=39 64 152 90
171 108 Petkova Penka Finish 21097 2:23:42 2:23:11 F BUL --- 50-59 5 19 12
172 19 CHASAPIS KONSTANTINOS Finish 21097 2:24:36 2:24:11 M GRE ΕΟΔ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 50-59 26 153 1
173 123 Sitsanli Anna Finish 21097 2:25:19 2:24:51 F GRE ΛΥΚΟΙ RUNNING TEAM <=39 9 20 4
174 185 Vasilev Marian Finish 21097 2:26:45 2:26:02 M BUL ATLETIK <=39 65 154 2
175 74 Maltezos Fotis Finish 21097 2:40:11 2:39:33 M GRE ΦΡΙ ΡΑΝΕΡΣ <=39 66 155 4
176 175 SELA VELEDIN Finish 21097 2:41:32 2:40:51 M GRE --- <=39 67 156 13
177 189 Σερμπέζης Ιωάννης Finish 21097 2:41:34 2:40:55 M GRE <=39 68 157 91
178 3 ALLOIMONOS GEORGIOS Finish 21097 2:47:44 2:47:23 M GRE 60+ 10 158 92
179 17 BOUXLIARIOTOU CHAROULA Finish 21097 2:52:02 2:51:37 F GRE CHIOSRUNNING 50-59 6 21 5
180 148 ZLATANI CHARA Finish 21097 2:55:15 2:54:47 F GRE ΣΕΒΑΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 50-59 7 22 1
181 131 Taousanidis Kostas Finish 21097 3:01:22 3:00:59 M GRE 50-59 27 159 93
182 127 STERGIADIS ANTONIS Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE 40-49 55 160 95
183 114 PROVOPOULOS GEORGIOS Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE BALIOTIS NATURE 

TRAIL
40-49 56 161 1

184 27 CHRYSAFIDIS THEOFANIS Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE --- <=39 69 162 14
185 61 KESESIDIS NIKOLAOS Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE <=39 70 163 96
186 48 Icloud Rafa Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE <=39 71 164 97
187 207 SURNAME NAME Start 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 M GRE 60+ 11 165 94


